The PMC-51100 is a high speed Series 5000 compatible
motor controller, implemented into the reliable embedded
card format, the PC/104.
The PMC-51100 controller includes both a programmable
pulse generator LSI chip that can operate up to 4 stepper
motors, one at a time, while keeping the host computer free
of motor’s profile building, motor’s step counting and other
motor controlling tasks, as well as Encoder reading facility,
with built in Digital Filter.
T h e  P M C - 5 11 0 0  p r o v i d e s  a n  a u t o m a t i c  l i n e a r
acceleration/deceleration profile option, with a 50% output
pulse form, and with an output rate of up to 32000 steps
per second.
Motor controll ing is achieved by application software
provided by the manufacturer, or by the customer’s own
written software, making use of the manufacturer’s simple,
y e t  p o w e r f u l ,  W i n d o w s  p r o g r a m m i n g  l i b r a r y.
All Motor’s output control lines, and all motor’s feedback
l ines, excluding Encoder l ines, are optically isolated,
avoiding interference of motor’s high EMI/RFI noise
emission.
The PMC-51100 Controller can be installed either in a
PC/104 computer or in a standard ISA/PCI computer, using
a PA-ISA/104 adapter card.
SuperiorSolutions
Specifications subject to change without notice.
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
 Robotics
 XY Tables control
 Precision valve control
 Special high demand and
 Sophisticated Motion Control projects
SPECIFICATIONS
PMC-51100 1/4 Axis Stepper
Motor Controller
Series 5000 Compatible
High speed high resolution
Automatic move profile
Linear acceleration/deceleration
Optic isolation on all motor control and feedback lines
Pulse & Direction or CW/CCW pulses
8 Relays On-Board
8 Opto Isolated Inputs On Board
Optional Encoder F.B. On Board
Optional Linear F.B. On Board
Auto Zero-Setting routine
Windows application software
PULSE GENERATION
Maximum pulse rate: 32K pps
Minimum Pulse rate: 2 pps
Acceleration shape: Linear
Maximum shaped move: 262K steps
MOTOR LINES
Opto Isolated: 2500 Volt
Operational voltage: 5 Volt
Maximum voltage: 7 Volt
Max current: 16mA
Motor control lines: Pul.&Dir. Or CW/CCW
Motor feedback lines: 2 Limit +1 Zero
DIGITAL I/O
Output:
8 Form-A Relays, 30VDC, 1Amp
115VAC, 0.5Amp
Input: 8 Opto Isolated, 5-30 V DC/AC
GENERAL
Bus interface: PC/104 or ISA
Interrupt: 5,10
Address: 8 Options
PC +5V consumption: 450 mA
Ext. +5V consumption: 100 mA
Operating temperature: 0-70°
Size: 90x95x22
ENCODER F.B.
Operation Voltage: 5V
Input Lines: DIFF or SE with or without  Zero
Resolution: 24 Bit
LINEAR F.B.
Input Line: Single Ended
Voltage Range: 0-10 VDC
Resolution: 12 Bit
ORDERING
PMC-51100: 1-4 motors controller, 1 motor at a time.
PMC-51100-E: PMC-51100 with internal encoder F.B. Input
PMC-51100-G: PMC-51100 with analog F.B. Input
PA-ISA/104: PC/104 to ISA form factor adapter.